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Adria Int Raceway 2.702 m

CIP

Analysis Race

C.I. Prototipi

ACI-CSAI RACING WEEKEND

6 RANIERI R.

Lap TimeTimeLap

    1'25.3811     1'25.381

    1'16.7652     2'42.146

    1'17.0023     3'59.148

    1'16.9374     5'16.085

    1'17.0235     6'33.108

    1'16.7446     7'49.852

    1'17.3497     9'07.201

    1'16.5118    10'23.712

    1'16.5539    11'40.265

    1'16.93810    12'57.203

    1'17.25211    14'14.455

    1'16.89612    15'31.351

    1'16.60913    16'47.960

    1'17.04314    18'05.003

    1'17.18915    19'22.192

    1'17.22416    20'39.416

    1'17.58217    21'56.998

    1'17.65618    23'14.654

    1'17.32719    24'31.981

    1'16.74420    25'48.725

    1'16.73421    27'05.459

    1'17.02122    28'22.480

    1'16.68523    29'39.165

    1'16.67624    30'55.841

    1'17.31025    32'13.151

    1'16.95026    33'30.101

    1'17.24327    34'47.344

    1'17.62928    36'04.973

11 RINALDI V.

    1'23.2031     1'23.203

    1'15.8802     2'39.083

    1'15.2453     3'54.328

    1'15.2184     5'09.546

    1'15.1875     6'24.733

    1'15.0806     7'39.813

    1'15.0607     8'54.873

    1'15.3928    10'10.265

    1'15.5809    11'25.845

    1'15.17310    12'41.018

    1'15.49211    13'56.510

    1'15.70312    15'12.213

    1'16.13413    16'28.347

    1'15.89714    17'44.244

    1'16.59515    19'00.839

    1'15.98716    20'16.826

    1'16.03217    21'32.858

    1'16.33818    22'49.196

    1'15.97419    24'05.170

    1'16.11820    25'21.288

    1'15.96421    26'37.252

    1'18.47222    27'55.724

    1'17.83223    29'13.556

    1'17.07224    30'30.628

    1'27.08625    31'57.714

    1'19.73526    33'17.449

    1'18.60027    34'36.049

    1'19.44528    35'55.494

16 FACCIONI J.

    1'21.2081     1'21.208

    1'15.2902     2'36.498

    1'14.0273     3'50.525

    1'13.7194     5'04.244

    1'13.8215     6'18.065

    1'13.9466     7'32.011

    1'14.0547     8'46.065

    1'14.2548    10'00.319

    1'14.5319    11'14.850

    1'14.84610    12'29.696

    1'14.67411    13'44.370

    1'14.30312    14'58.673

    1'14.16013    16'12.833

    1'14.38514    17'27.218

    1'14.80415    18'42.022

    1'15.54616    19'57.568

    1'15.13317    21'12.701

    1'15.38118    22'28.082

    1'15.69619    23'43.778

    1'15.35620    24'59.134

    1'15.79121    26'14.925

    1'16.81622    27'31.741

    1'15.63523    28'47.376

    1'15.00624    30'02.382

    1'15.14225    31'17.524

    1'15.00626    32'32.530

    1'18.14127    33'50.671

    1'20.64528    35'11.316

31 DEODATI M.

    1'21.5051     1'21.505

    1'31.6712     2'53.176

    1'14.0653     4'07.241

    1'13.8884     5'21.129

    1'14.0025     6'35.131

    1'15.4716     7'50.602

    1'15.0247     9'05.626

    1'13.9798    10'19.605

    1'14.3139    11'33.918

    1'14.01110    12'47.929

    1'13.80411    14'01.733

    1'14.08212    15'15.815

    1'14.46013    16'30.275

    1'14.17814    17'44.453

    1'14.63615    18'59.089

    1'14.05916    20'13.148

    1'14.55317    21'27.701

    1'14.11718    22'41.818

    1'13.89919    23'55.717

    1'13.68820    25'09.405

    1'13.93521    26'23.340

    1'13.84222    27'37.182

    1'14.08123    28'51.263

    1'14.39624    30'05.659

    1'14.05125    31'19.710

    1'13.71726    32'33.427

    1'15.05727    33'48.484

    1'14.79728    35'03.281

46 BASSI A.

    1'20.5171     1'20.517

    1'14.1802     2'34.697

    1'14.2773     3'48.974

    1'13.9044     5'02.878

    1'13.9775     6'16.855

    1'14.0966     7'30.951

    1'14.1537     8'45.104

    1'14.1188     9'59.222

    1'13.8849    11'13.106

    1'13.87010    12'26.976

    1'13.92711    13'40.903

    1'14.06612    14'54.969

    1'14.22813    16'09.197

    1'14.38814    17'23.585

    1'14.15715    18'37.742

    1'14.58916    19'52.331

    1'14.39317    21'06.724

    1'14.45118    22'21.175

    1'14.43419    23'35.609

    1'14.60120    24'50.210

    1'14.72621    26'04.936

    1'14.68522    27'19.621

    1'14.62123    28'34.242

    1'14.47724    29'48.719

    1'14.68025    31'03.399

    1'14.95626    32'18.355

    1'15.49627    33'33.851

    1'15.98228    34'49.833

69 FORTE VALENTINI C.

    1'24.0451     1'24.045

    1'17.6132     2'41.658

    1'16.6973     3'58.355

    1'16.8574     5'15.212

    1'17.2045     6'32.416

    1'16.7606     7'49.176

    1'17.1587     9'06.334

    1'16.8058    10'23.139

    1'16.7539    11'39.892

    1'16.75910    12'56.651

    1'17.03111    14'13.682

    1'16.88012    15'30.562

    1'16.62513    16'47.187

    1'17.00114    18'04.188

    1'17.06015    19'21.248

    1'17.77316    20'39.021

    1'17.62917    21'56.650

    1'17.26718    23'13.917

    1'16.89419    24'30.811

    1'16.68220    25'47.493

    1'17.03621    27'04.529

    1'17.07522    28'21.604

    1'16.78323    29'38.387

    1'16.76624    30'55.153

    1'17.34925    32'12.502

    1'17.16826    33'29.670

    1'17.43027    34'47.100

    1'17.69628    36'04.796

72 FRANCISCI C.

    1'24.3041     1'24.304

    1'15.2572     2'39.561

    1'15.5433     3'55.104

    1'15.2054     5'10.309

    1'15.5245     6'25.833

    1'14.9286     7'40.761

    1'15.5347     8'56.295

    1'15.7408    10'12.035

    1'15.7689    11'27.803

    1'15.74510    12'43.548

    1'16.05311    13'59.601

    1'16.00912    15'15.610

    1'16.34213    16'31.952

    1'15.87014    17'47.822

    1'16.77015    19'04.592

    1'16.28216    20'20.874

    1'15.94217    21'36.816

    1'16.37718    22'53.193

    1'16.12819    24'09.321

    1'16.08520    25'25.406

    1'16.66821    26'42.074

    1'16.29322    27'58.367

    1'16.28623    29'14.653

    1'16.75324    30'31.406

    1'16.90725    31'48.313

    1'18.61426    33'06.927

    1'17.91427    34'24.841

    1'18.82328    35'43.664

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap-Time Cancelled
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P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap-Time Cancelled


